[(BF]

RXPROTE:

141

24

3

441

541

611

741

8{i

(R E)

BRAXE

EHFEQ
AH—-LE®
HR 20O
{EBEKRIBO
Al RE®
EREE

th K%

BHEHAQ
KEFHD
WE$BO
BEEBEQ
# EXO
HEERO

EBKE
BAHIEAD

F—&

& BREO
FABAHOQ
REEFHD
EHEZNTQ

AHKREF

FAREOQ
KIIHES
BHERO
HHEKRQ
A+ RS
BT HEO

EEEBXF

ERFEOQ
BEILKRES
INERBEAD
EEE—BO
BHIAQ
FRER®

FERXF

FABR=Q
HNHBED
HHEAD

LEEXF

e
KEBAD

BHELED

BRWEAXE

FJIIBED
KFAZIE@D
ER#ED
BHBEEOQ
HHEBRD
#HAR =@

BFea s, XF4RHE5

BFLEES5R. XFLASRDBXAEFHRIT

EHHESQ

F£15E EFE/\KETILIBBHEHERS

BAfER : 201458 F 198 (k)
15 HEI LB

(BB KR

67

76
78

78

74
72
75
69
82
79

76
77
77
79
82
73

84
70
83
81
79
83

87
80
79
74
81
82

84
88
79
79
89
NR

93

95
84

80

67

382

(39-37)
(38-39)
(40-37)
(41-38)
(40-42)
(39-34)

396

(40-44)
(35-35)
(45-38)
(43-38)
(37-42)
(43-40)

396

(47-40)
(41-39)
(41-38)
(38-36)
(44-37)
(40-42)

419

(42+42)
(42+46)
(38-41)
(41-38)
(45-44)

Jy—>: fak
[ZF]
ANRRROTE: ARBEERE® CEBKZE)
TMHMED (BIEKFE)
i EBQ®  CGEBKEF)
16 EBKE
AREEED 78
ILAAT#EQ 80
BiE EQ 78
INFERED 82
2ff BERBXEFE
LR 78
=8 BQ 80
D tele) 91
BRERLQ 81
3L  BAKE
BFEESD 83
ILEZ@ 92
FIl xX@ 94
HEAHIE@ 81
461 EEXF
E D@ 93
NI b)) 85
FEEEEQ 91
ZEZRED 90
561 FERKE
EFEHHO® 102
HHERQ 95
KEESQ 92
ENHNYAQ 86
6 EBEfEAKXZE
ZH *@ 101
WIFKRD 98
X #HO 126
ERIEZRQ 106
761 EKEFE
F B3O 115
AAFEYHD 110
FEDQ 88
NILEHQ 126
- hRkF
FEELD 96
(BADRTE)

F1B% . BF-6BZENDRI7 . XF-4EBNRI7
FE2BE: BF-KF-EARXIROT

(38-
37+
(40
(39+

(38~
(38~
(43-
(38~

(42
(44-
(45-
(41-

(49~
(40~
@4~
@5-~

(48~
(46
(47
(46

(47
(45
(56
(51

(59
57
(44-
(64-

(45

78
78
78

236

40)
43)
38)
43)

239

40)
42)
48)
43)

256

41)
48)
49)
40)

266
44)
45)

47)
45)

273

54)

-49)
.45)
-40)

305

+54)
+53)
+70)
+55)

313

-56)
-53)

44)
62)

+51)

EIBE  BF - AF-BEARRNRATDITyF U5 - Ra7h—F AR ]



